

(((H110002758723)))



H110002758723ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : O'HAIRE, QUINN, CANDLER, & CASALINE CHARTERED Account Number : 0/3077002560 Phone : (772)231-6900 Fax Number : (772)231-9729

\*\*Enter the smail address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

EIVED	Ph 49 09	. OF STATE E. FLORID	LLC	AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ISLAND CREEK FINANCIAL, LLC			11 N	
ių		SEE SEE		Certificate of Status	1	AHA	NON 5	
С Ш	۲ ک ۲	IAS		Certified Copy		ARY	2	
Ц С	NON	AH		Page Count	02	E S	A	<b>111</b>
	-	ALI		Estimated Charge	\$60.00	STAT	ې	D

Electronic Filing Menu

. . . . .

// P\*1

1 ...

. .

enu Corporate Filing Menu V 22 2011

G. MCLEOD

EXAMINER

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

#### Island Creek Financial, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>August 19, 2011</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L11000095773</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

### A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

#### Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST <u>BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>		
· _ ·		
	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		TAR ASS
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
(Maning address MAT BE A POST OFFICE BOAL		
		<u> </u>
	······································	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the table of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida stre	et address
	, Flori	ida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

# Nov. 21. 2011 4:02PM O'haire Quinn Candler Casalino No. 8556 P. 3

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or <u>Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

## MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

1

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Peter Thompson	3111 Cardinal Drive Vero Beach FL 32963	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			∧dd Removc 
. <u></u>			Add Remove
			Add Rcmove 
	- <u></u>	·	Add Remove
D. If amendin	g any other information, enter change(	i) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	_
	November 21 2011		<b>-</b>
Dated	November 21 2011 Signature of a memory or	2 Aux	
—	Michael O'Haire	e, Esq., Registered Agent	
		Page 2 of 2	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

.